
 
 (
Diphenhydramine
 (BENADRYL)
) (
102.2 
o 
F temperature 
) (
Pain/Discomfort
) (
Acetaminophen (TYLENOL)
) (
98.5
 
o 
F 
afebrile
 
temperature
) (
BusPIRone (BUSPAR)
) (
Anxiety
) (
Weight: 104.1 kg
) (
Platelet Count- 252 x10
3
/uL-Normal
High
) (
Cognitive Impairment
) (
Intake- 3364 
mL
 Output- 1100 
mL
) (
BMI  44.8
 kg/m
2
) (
Trihexyphenidyl
 
(Artane)
) (
Resperidone
(RISPERDAL)
) (
Paliperidone
(INVEGA SUSTENNA)
) (
Pulse: 67 
beats
 per min
) (
Blood Pressure: 98/45
mmHg
)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
 (
Bicarbonate – No value listed
) (
Potassium 4.3
 mmol/L-normal
) (
Sodium 138 mmol/L-normal
) (
Chloride 
1
12
 mmol/L-normal
) (
Dehydration
) (
0.9 % Sodium Chloride (Normal Saline)
) (
CM- to go home w. roommates
) (
Glucose 109 mg/dL - High
) (
Intake- 3364 
mL
 Output- 1100 
mL
) (
Lung sounds clear throughout bilaterally (&E)
) (
Weight: 104.1 kg
) (
MethylPREDNISolone (SOLU-MEDROL)
) (
PT, PTT, INR – No Results
High
) (
Possible Allergic Rx to Tegretol
) (
Heparin (Heparin Sodium)
) (
Intake- 3364 
mL
 Output- 1100 
mL
) (
Itchy abdominal rash
) (
Trihexyphenidyl
 
(
Artane
)
) (
Schizophrenia
) (
Impaired Comfort
) (
Impaired Comfort
) (
Key:
Medical 
Dx
Pt. Symptoms
Treatments
Assessment
Allergic Rx
Diagnostic
Nursing 
Dx
Medications
) (
Gina Cook-Wound Assessment
-
Clean w. NS. Apply Aqua 
Cel
-Ag. Top with gauze.
) (
Gina Cook-Wound Assessment-
Clean w. NS. Apply Aqua 
Cel
-Ag. Top with gauze.
) (
Consults- James 
Abas
 & Michael Blank
) (
Regular
 Diet
) (
BMI  44.8
 kg/m
2
) (
Bulimia
) (
Bi-lateral lower extremity
 
edema
-2+ pitting
) (
Hct
 33.2%
 - Low
) (
Wound culture of left breast- Light normal skin flora-2 days
) (
Superficial ulcer left breast and groin
) (
Wound culture of left breast- Light normal skin flora-2 days
) (
Pain/Discomfort
) (
Ca 8.0
 mg/dL 
-High- Low
) (
Creatinine 2.55
 mg/dL 
-High
- High
) (
Creatinine 2.55
 mg/dL 
-High
- High
) (
CO
2
 17.6 mmol/L- Low
) (
WBC- 13.
3
 x10
3
/uL-Hi
gh
) (
WBC- 13.
4
 x10
3
/uL-Hi
gh
) (
Superficial ulcer left breast and groin
) (
Hgb 10.7g/dL - Low
) (
BUN 29 mg/dL - High
) (
BUN 29 mg/dL - High
) (
BUN 29 mg/dL - High
) (
Albumin 2.2 gm/dL- Low
) (
Anemia
) (
Cellulitis of Right Arm
) (
Entire Body Covered by 
Erythematous 
Confluent Macular Rash
) (
Cellulitis of Right Arm
) (
Dehydration
) (
Mild Leukocytosis
) (
102.2 
o 
F temperature 
) (
Chronic Kidney Disease
) (
Fever & Rash
)
